

MGM INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NAVI MUMBAI

(Deemed to be University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956) Grade 'A++' Accredited by NAAC Sector-01, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410 209

Certificate of Participation

This is to Certify that

Dr. Ruturaj Suhas Shete

has participated as a participant in the "RESEARCH METHODOLOGY WORKSHOP" organized by Research & Development Cell, MGM Institute of Health Sciences from 26th February to 28th February 2024.

tamore

Dr. Chandramani Pathak Director (Research & Development) MGM Institute of Health Sciences

> Dr. Rajesh B. Goel Registrar

MGM Institute of Health Sciences

Dr. Shashank D. Dalvi Vice Chancellor MGM Institute of Health Sciences